Nordea

Isinkode

DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209

Valuta

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

Belgb

86.000
1.208.000
426.000
129.000
405.000
26.000
649.000
570.000
517.000
123.000
22.694.000
3.072.000
583.000
7.791.000
36.483.000
2.483.000
834.000
14.463.000
18.460.000
20.789.000
7.657.000
5.742.000
19.565.000
8.703.000
21.616.000
873.000
505.000
402.000
214.000
1.675.000
2.263.000
3.301.000
84.000
1.685.000
657.000
7.635.000
1.645.000
6.585.000
207.000
994.000
95.000
7.973.000
215.000
2.833.000
43.639.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

45.289.000
7.344.000
12.402.000
21.236.000
494.000
1.665.000
9.469.000
32.881.000
2.320.000
446.000
64.090.000
177.528.000
156.943.000
40.720.000
195.491.000
129.845.000
38.479.000
12.003.000
18.207.000
90.733.000
134.563.000
47.167.000
34.919.000
14.727.000
2.170.000
855.000
1.572.000
16.375.000
6.655.000

2 (2) side



